**CORPORATE SPONSORSHIPS** 

The Dutchess County St. Patrick's Parade Committee is pleased to announce that we offer Corporate

Sponsorship opportunities to companies or individuals. Donations are tax deductible under 501(C)(3) status.

**Sponsorship Levels Available:** 

PLATINUM LEVEL \$2,500.00

Official Platinum Sponsors receive distinction in all printed parade material and a Full Color Platinum Page Ad in

the Parade Commemorative Journal. Platinum Sponsors receive full mention in all press releases including

radio and TV spots. Platinum Sponsors receive 6 tickets to the Emerald Ball in February. Platinum Sponsors

receive special recognition on parade day with a Platinum Sponsorship Banner prominently displayed leading a

division.

GOLD LEVEL \$1,000.00

Official Gold Sponsors receive distinction in all printed parade material and a Full Color Gold Page Ad in the

Parade Commemorative Journal. Gold Sponsors receive full mention in all press releases including radio and TV

spots. Gold Sponsors receive 4 tickets to the Emerald Ball in February.

Gold Sponsors receive recognition on parade day with a Gold Sponsorship Banner prominently displayed in the

parade.

SILVER LEVEL \$500.00

Official Silver Sponsors receive distinction in all printed parade material and a Full Color Silver Page Ad in the

Parade Commemorative Journal. Silver Sponsors receive full mention in all press releases.

Silver Sponsors receive 2 tickets to the Emerald Ball in February. Silver Sponsorship Banner will be displayed

during the parade.

BRONZE LEVEL \$350.00 Official Bronze Sponsors receive distinction in all printed parade material and a Full

Color Bronze Page Ad in the Parade Commemorative Journal. Bronze Sponsors receive recognition from the

podium at the Emerald Ball in February.

VIP LEVEL \$300.00 Official VIP Sponsors receive a Full Color Emerald Page Ad in the Parade Commemorative

Journal

For more information please contact:

Jack Fedigan (914)475-8917 email: info@addspace.com

John Beale (914) 474-8706

email: john.beale@outlook.com